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Fabri c:

Si ze:

Fl oss Used for
St rands Type

Synbol

Ai da 18, Wite
142w X 312h Stitches
18 Count,

Stitches:
Nunber

20. 04w X 44.03h cm

Col or

/A\

NN EEOEE O e e
FIBIE+ @]+ AR ][=]]e] [N X)) Bl ¥ N[ ]m] ]

NNNNNPNNNNNDNNONNONNONNNNNNNNNDNDNDDNN

166
310
471
580
581
606
608
666
740
741
742
743
744
745
780
782
783
814
816
817
830
831
832
934
936
3340
3371
3819
3824

Moss Green-MD LT

Bl ack

Avocado Green-VY LT
Moss Green- DK

Moss Green

Bri ght Orange- Red
Bri ght Orange

Chri st as Red- BRT
Tangeri ne

Tangeri ne- MD
Tangerine-LT

Yel | ow MD

Yel | ow Pal e

Yel | ow LT Pal e
Topaz- UL VY DK
Topaz- DK

Topaz- MD

Gar net - DK

Gar net

Cor al Red-VY DK

Gol den A i ve- DK

Gol den A i ve- MD

Gol den A ive

Bl ack Avocado G een
Avocado G een-VY DK
Apri cot - MD

Bl ack Br own

Moss Green-LT
Apricot-LT



